invoice provided by Supplier in accordance with the prices set forth in the Supplier's proposal
attached hereto as Exhibit B, incorporated herein by this reference. The total amount of
compensation to be paid by the City lo Supplier under this Agreement shall not exceed Seven
Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($750,000). All prices and fees set forth in Exhibit B are firm 
and shall not be subject to change without the written approval of the City. No extra charges of 
any kind will be allowed unless specifically agreed to in writing by the Public Works Director.